
S DIV: LOTS 1 THRU 6 BLOCK 1 BRO
EX RD R/W.

FRAME RUSSELL DAVID
1050 SE PUTNAM ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13455-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

870317.00 1.00/

06/01/2022 JB 1.20 15,574 0 0 15,574

STANDARD
1

208,976
59,462
15,574

284,012
27,011

257,001
HX HB VX 56,411

200,590
284,012

0

284,012

1432/1238 3/12/2021 WD Q I 01 179,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BLANTON ROBERT VENNIS

FRAME RUSSELL DAVID

1427/1607 1/06/2021 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

BLANTON ROBERT VENN
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000044051 Storage Building 47,840 03/31/2022

1424 POOL 50 12/08/1998

2022HX Base Yr

1050 SE PUTNAM ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 10 TERRAZZO 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,623 109.4400 122.57 321,501 1964 1964 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1970

BAS 1,970 100 1,970 156,951

FCP 439 25 110 8,764

FCP 441 25 110 8,764

FOP 210 30 63 5,019

USP 140 35 49 3,904

USP 320 35 112 8,923

UST 90 45 40 3,187

UST 375 45 169 13,464

3,985 2,623 208,976

BAS= W29 USP= N16 USP= N7 W20 S7 E20$ W20 S16 E20$ W39 UST=
W25 S15 E25 N15$ S15 FCP= W25 S19 E19 N6 E6 N13$ S13 UST= W6
S6 E15 N6W9$ E9 FOP= S6 FCP= W15 S21E21 N21 W6$ E33 N8 W6 S2
W27$ E27 N2 E6 S5 E26 N31$.
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6
27
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21
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6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 680

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 90

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1999 1999 3 40 8,064

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 26 38 988.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1999 1999 3 40 5,928

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,500

6 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 40 60 2,400.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2023 2022 100 43,200

59,462

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-3180.00 190.00 1.20 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 15,574


